3° Divisione F. 2011-2012 - Girone B

classifica completa 17° giornata

SQUADRA
Pallavolo Staffoli

Vba Calci

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F
VBC-GV Pontedera

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce
Folgoreilfotoamatore

Pisa Volley Sport

Pallavolo S.Bartolomeo
GS Elsasport

Acsi Volley

PT

44
43
39
32
28
26
16
16

8

0

risultati della 17° giornata

20/04/2012 21:15
Via di Padule, Pisa

19/04/2012 21:15
Via S. Zeno, Pisa

18/04/2012 21:00
Via Belvedere, Lari

20/04/2012 21:00
Viale Europa, Pontedera

19/04/2012 21:00
Via Pisacane, S.Croce S.A.

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \Y

17 15
17 14
17 13
17 11
17 10
17 9
17 5
16 5
16 2
17 0

Acsi Volley

Vba Calci

Pallavolo S.Bartolomeo

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F

Pallavolo Staffoli

SP

12

10

15

28

27

33

37

35

42

51

P SV
2 47
3 44
4 42
6 38
7 34
8 30
12 22
11 18
14 12
17 3
1-3
9-25 25-23 16-25 20-25
3-0
25-20 25-11 25-19
3-0
25-12 25-23 25-15
3-0
25-22 25-23 25-15
3-2

25-27 25-23 25-12 13-25 15-6

Qs

39167

44000

28000

13571

12593

09091

05946

05143

02857

00588

PF

1385

1282

1340

1461

1339

1353

1195

1044

984

719

Folgoreilfotoamatore

GS Elsasport

Pisa Volley Sport

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

VBC-GV Pontedera

PS

1022

981

1029

1385

1262

1346

1296

1201

1234

1346

QP
13552

13068

13022

10549

10610

10052

09221

08693

07974

05342
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